



Table with 3 columns: 條文, 原條文, 修正後條文, 修訂理由. Contains detailed financial and operational policy changes.

Table with 3 columns: 條文, 原條文, 修正後條文, 修訂理由. Contains detailed financial and operational policy changes.

Financial statement table with columns for 代碼, 資產, 負債及股東權益, 九十七年十二月三十一日, 九十六年十二月三十一日. Includes balance sheet and equity details.

Financial statement table with columns for 代碼, 資產, 負債及股東權益, 九十七年十二月三十一日, 九十六年十二月三十一日. Includes balance sheet and equity details.

Financial statement table with columns for 代碼, 營業收入, 營業成本, 營業費用, 營業外收入及利益, 九十七年度, 九十六年度. Includes income statement and cash flow details.

Financial statement table with columns for 代碼, 稅前, 稅後, 九十七年度, 九十六年度. Includes tax and profit details.